Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  DESLOC /
›  DESLOC C100 Keyless Entry Smart Deadbolt Lock User Manual
DESLOC C100
DESLOC C100 Keyless Entry Smart Deadbolt Lock User
Manual

Brand DESLOC
Model Name C100 Smart Lock with LockVue
Lock Type Keypad Deadbolt Door Lock
Material Aluminum
Special Feature
0.96” LockVue Display, 12-Month Battery Life, Automatic Detection, BHMA
Grade 3 Certified, IP54 Waterproof
Item Dimensions L
x W x H
8.11 x 5.91 x 3.98 inches
Item Weight 2.11 pounds
Batteries Required Yes (4 AA batteries)
Control Method Touch
Included
Components
Exterior Lock, Interior lock, Mounting Plate, Strike Plate, Deadbolt, Mechanical
Key, Screws
6.1 Durability and Security
Figure 10: BHMA Grade 3 certification ensures professional-level security, including 240h Salt Spray Test, 100,000
Cycle Tests, and 3000N Impact Test.
Figure 11: IP54 weather resistance ensures reliable performance in extreme conditions, with tests for waterproof,
dustproof, high heat, low temperature, and salt spray.
7. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
7.1 Product Warranty
DESLOC backs your purchase with a 1-year warranty from the date of purchase.
7.2 Customer Support
For any assistance, please reach out to DESLOC customer support:
Customer Hotline: Available Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm EST
Email Support: Available 24/7
Figure 12: Dedicated customer service team available for 24/7 assistance.
Related Documents - C100
DESLOC C100 Keypad Digital Deadbolt User Manual
User manual for the DESLOC C100 Keypad Digital Deadbolt, providing product introduction,
installation instructions, function descriptions, and precautions.
DESLOC C100 Plus Series Keypad Digital Deadbolt with Wi-Fi: Standalone Function Instructions
This document provides standalone function instructions for the DESLOC C100 Plus Series
Keypad Digital Deadbolt with Wi-Fi. It covers quick start guide, changing initial PIN, adding and
deleting users, and lock settings.
DESLOC C110 Smart Fingerprint Deadbolt User Manual
Comprehensive user manual for the DESLOC C110 Smart Fingerprint Deadbolt, covering
installation, functions, and precautions. Available in English, French, and Spanish.
DESLOC C100 Plus Series Keypad Digital Deadbolt with Wi-Fi: Standalone Function Instruction
This document provides standalone function instructions for the DESLOC C100 Plus Series
Keypad Digital Deadbolt with Wi-Fi. It covers quick start guide, changing initial PIN, factory reset,
adding users and administrators, managing temporary PINs, deleting users, lock settings including
passage mode and auto-lock, sound settings, and important cautions.
DESLOC C100 Keypad Digital Deadbolt User Manual and Installation Guide
Comprehensive user manual for the DESLOC C100 Keypad Digital Deadbolt, covering product
introduction, technical specifications, installation instructions, and function descriptions.
DESLOC C100 Plus Series Keypad Digital Deadbolt with Wi-Fi User Manual